G-63E3FS
E
3F
S
Safety Single Beam Sensor & Controller
E3FS series with
F3SP-U3P-TGR and F3SP-U5P-TGR
Features

F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 63  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
G-64 Safety Sensors / Components
Ordering Information
Safety Single beam Sensors (Type 2)
E3FS-10B4 series
Controller for Safety Single beam Sensors
F3SP-UxP series
Accessories
Muting Lamp
Bulb for Maintenance
Appearance Case material Operation distance Model
Plastic
0 to10 m
Cable Type E3FS-10B4
Plug Type E3FS-10B4-P1
Nickel Brass
Cable Type E3FS-10B4-M
Plug Type E3FS-10B4-M1-M
Appearance Sensors Output contacts Width Model
1 to 2
Safety Single
beam sensors